[BAILEIGH

Woodworking Power Feeder |
PF-1850

Product Images

Short Description

https://baileigh.com/woodworking-power-feeder-pf-1850

7777777


https://baileigh.com/woodworking-power-feeder-pf-1850

Additional Information

Stock Number
Feed Rate (FPM)
Model Number
Motor Power (HP)
Motor Voltage (V.)
Prop 65

Rotation
Warranty

Gross Weight

BA9-1017830

20/26/33/43 FPM

PF-1850

1/4

220

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Forward and Reverse

1 Year

73.0

https://baileigh.com/woodworking-power-feeder-pf-1850

7/27/24


https://baileigh.com/woodworking-power-feeder-pf-1850

