



## Woodworking Power Feeder | PF-1850

## **Product Images**





## **Short Description**

## **Additional Information**

Stock Number	BA9-1017830
Feed Rate (FPM)	20/26/33/43 FPM
Model Number	PF-1850
Motor Power (HP)	1/4
Motor Voltage (V.)	220
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Rotation	Forward and Reverse
Warranty	1 Year
Gross Weight	73.0

